CNMI PSS Directory as of November 18, 2020

Centers
Chalan Kanoa Head Start

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D
Chalan Kanoa Early Head Start
Room 1

Room 2
Dandan Head Start

Dandan Early Head Start

Joaquina M Rabauliman Head Start
Room A
Room B

Room C

Kagman Head Start

Kagman Early Head Start

Oleai Head Start

San Antonio Head Start

Susupe Early Head Start

Tanapag Head Start
Classroom A

Classroom B
Tanapag Early Head Start

Tinian Head Start

Room A
Room B

Teachers

Matsuda Kloulechad, Instructor
Maranda Smith, Classroom Teacher
Kathryn Ramos, Classroom Teacher

Maryanna Mendiola, Classroom Teacher

Marcy lgisaiar & Christina Tudela, Lead Instructor
Daiva Pliscou, & Brandy Camacho Lead Instructor

Kathleen Laurio, Classroom Teacher

Tara Kaipat, Lead Instructor

Joann Babauta, Classroom Teacher
Nakita Braganza, Classroom Teacher
Mario Alo Classroom Teacher

Elenita Arriola, Classroom Teacher

Aunica Lizama & Giljoy Peter, Lead Instructor

Kasandra Santos, Classroom Teacher

Lanelle Okawa, Classroom Teacher

Allison Reyes, Lead Instructor

John Lamberto, Classroom Teacher
Ignacio Dela Cruz, Classroom Teacher

Jocelyn Cabrera, Lead Instructor

Star Taitano, Classroom Teacher
Kavika Knutson, Instructor

Phone Nos

234-5207
234-5206
234-5204
234-5208

234-4634
234-4635

288-8820

288-5633

664-1089
664-1087
664-1088

256-3751

256-5633

234-5692

234-6157

322-1422
322-1423

323-4677

433-9253

Head Start/Early Head Start Centers

Site Coordinator Cell Nos EMAIL ADDRESS

Pualani Palacios 483-4395
matsuda.kloulechad@cnmipss.org
maranda.smith@cnmipss.org
kathryn.ramos@cnmipss.org
william.lely@cnmipss.org

jocelyn.cabrera@cnmipss.org
daiva.pliscou@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395

kathleen.laurio@cnmipss.org

tara.kaipat@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395
joann.babauta@cnmipss.org
nakita.braganza@cnmipss.org
mario.alo@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395

elenita.arriola@cnmipss.org

jocelyn.kaneshi@cnmipss.org
aunica.lizama@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395

kasandra.santos@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395

lanelle.okawa@cnmipss.org

allison.reyes@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395
allysha.lloren@cnmipss.org
ignacio.delacruz@cnmipss.org

rosario.camacho@cnmipss.org

Pualani Palacios 483-4395
star.taitano@cnmipss.org
wilfrieda.atalig@cnmipss.org
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14 Rota Head Start
Pualani Palacios 483-4395
Sinapalo Jesusa Calvo, Classroom Teacher 532-0484 jesusa.calvo@cnmipss.org
14 centers

5 Early Head Start Centers
9 Head Start Centers
1on Tinian

1on Rota



